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Day 1, 29 January

13:00-13:10
13:10-14:10

14:10-14:30
14:30-15:30

15:30-15:50
15:50-16:50

Opening remarks

Measuring Kinetics and Thermodynamics in Proteins using NMR
(1) ZZ magnetization exchange methods

Anthony Mittermaier

Break

Measuring Kinetics and Thermodynamics in Proteins using NMR
(2) CPMG

Anthony Mittermaier

Break

Measuring Kinetics and Thermodynamics in Proteins using NMR
(3) Relating Lipari-Szabo order parameters to conformational entropy
Anthony Mittermaier



16:50-17:10
17:10-17:30
17:30-18:30

Discussions

Break

The recently revived application of paramagnetic metal ions to structural
and dynamical analyses of macromolecules (Part 1)

Takahisa Ilkegami

Day 2, 30 January

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-11:20

11:20-11:40
11:40-12:40

12:40-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-16:50
16:50-17:50

Cell-free expression of membrane proteins and their characterization by
NMR

Volker Dotsch

Break

In-Cell NMR

Volker Dotsch

Break

Fast mapping of protein-protein interactions and/or structural
characterization of biological systems

Volker Dotsch

Lunch

The nuts and bolts of water suppression and selective excitation

A.J. Shaka

Discussions

Break

The recently revived application of paramagnetic metal ions to structural
and dynamical analyses of macromolecules (Part 2)

Takahisa Ikegami

Day 3, 31 January

09:00-10:30

10:30-10:50
10:50-12:20

12:20-12:40
12:40-12:50

Filter diagonalization and other "fast" methods (Part 1)
A. J. Shaka

Break

Filter diagonalization and other "fast" methods (Part 2)
A. J. Shaka

Discussions

Closing remarks



